
Raine N Dreams Saturday, May 25,2024
MAVERICK BARRELS Prizes Awarded

Number in Class 0 Entry Fee $5.00 No Payout
Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place

5 Lynkin Woiderski Everest 20.401
2 Oliveer Zimmer Boon 26.36

4 Rorie Zimmer Ella 32.325

7 River Fitzpatrick Violet 36.04
11 Willow VanAvery Ella 37.941
10 Evelyn Peterson Dawson 40.639

3 Hayes Fitzpatrick Violet 44.215

9 Kinsley Ball Bucky 46.697
6 Naomi Griesen Lorretta 52.373
8 Derby Homant Gunner 77.728
1 Heidi Magyar Tinsley NT- 39.271



Raine N Dreams Saturday, May 25,2024
YOUTH 2D POLES Entry minus $5 Office Fee $15.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 4 Added Money $0.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

2 Ashlyn Graham Rocky 26.217 1 1D

4 Shelby Beishlag All Fire N Effort 30.579 1 2D

1 Shelby Beishlag My Mikados On Fire NT

3 Kenzie Anderson Two Tru Firewater NT



Raine N Dreams Saturday, May 25,2024
OPEN 2D POLES Entry minus $5 Office Fee $20.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 21 Added Money $0.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

9 Gailyn Daggett Lynx Indybar Charger 22.537 1 1D

10 Suzy Lilly Icy Bender 22.813 2 1D

13 Kaley Zimmer Mymommacallsmenames 23.17 3 1D

7 Kelly Moran No Tres Of A Bully Bug 23.285
2 Crystal Seelye Cudas Chick 24.03

18 Tammy Smith Blizzard in the kirk 24.370

1 Erica Magyar Torch 24.388

17 Lilly Persky Bucks Miss Megalena 24.519

20 Jessica Janetski Legacy 24.854 1 2D

14 Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 25.248 2 2D

11 Kylie Timmermans Jack 27.027 3 2D

8 Jaydyn Butcher Bar Doc Quincy 27.313
16 Kenzie Anderson Two Tru Firewater 29.018
5 Kristan Louisell Perks Special Feature 32.857

4 Julie Dodson Diamond Driftin Cash 35.901

6 Devin Adams Hf Jettin to Win NT

3 Caleb Young Lsf Good To Go NT
12 Wendy Walker Noble Frenchmans Lad NT
15 Amber Maciok Outlaw NT

19 Larry Ellison Story NT



Raine N Dreams Saturday, May 25,2024
MBFA 2D $35.00 8070% Payback

Number in Class 22 Added Money $750.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

17 Kara Nemeth Ty Blazer Kinda Guy 14.996 1 1D

1 Nikki Walcutt Sheza Hoss 15.154 2 1D

14 Josie Diehl Zakira 15.280 3 1D

6 Dan  Walcutt Epic Endeavor 15.439

19 Barry Reed Zip N TA Fame 15.492

20 Kim Kegler Hot and Fabio 15.511

10 Crystal Seelye Cudas Chick 15.647

13 London Paul-Mehalski Pathogenesis 15.833
21 London Paul-Mehalski CD Sexy by Design 15.919

15 Rass Pederson California Edition 15.959
12 Riley Travis Frosted Red Velvet 16.062 1 2D

16 Amber Butcher Skippin Calfonia 16.197 2 2D

9 Kt  Novakoski Tbt Fire And Fame 16.361 3 2D

3 Kim Wagester Gqh Twisty Firewater 16.415

7 Debbie Henley Skandia Slew Charger 16.968
5 Gailyn Daggett Tacs Doll 17.064

18 Eastyn Paul-Mehalski Skatty Blackburn 17.352

4 Sienna Fowler NotYourDaddysDinero 17.367

2 Holly Grieser Dtc Dual Thunderbird 18.285

22 Lily Blough Rahrahflitboombah 18.565

8 Kylee Wilson Tonight Heza Bigtime NT
11 Gavi Woiderski Shez Forever Bold NT



Raine N Dreams Saturday, May 25,2024
OPEN 4-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office fee $35.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 109 Added Money $500.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division

28 Mackenzie Miller Jj Ima French Royal 14.650 1 1D

76 Barry Reed Fish A Famous Pearl 14.707 2 1D

20 Kim Wagester Sf Guys Wanna Be Like Me 14.843 3 1D

3 Shelby Beishlag My Mikados On Fire 14.877 4 1D

70 Tammy Smith HH Sunfrosted Fire 14.910 5 1D

14 Bobbi Lodholtz Hollywoods Hot socks 14.935 6 1D

59 Nikki Walcutt Zzi Rojo Magic 14.946

90 Mindy Silverman AMP Holy Flit 14.947

roll Kara Nemeth Ty Blazer Kinda Guy 14.996

27 Kailyn pierce Tf Hayday Lug Bolt 15.087

5 Nikki Walcutt Sheza Hoss 15.097

13 Kelly Moran No Tres Of A Bully Bug 15.110

43 Kaley Zimmer Mymommacallsmenames 15.113

86 Paige Ebels Iris Firewater 15.142

32 Nikki Walcutt Hot french Fling 15.147

74 Kara Nemeth Woodya Look At Me Ed 15.151 1 2D

72 Alyssa Abbas Furyofthewave 15.211 2 2D

50 Cortney Homant Our Little Eagle 15.241 3 2D

78 Josie Diehl Zakira 15.280 4 2D

roll Erica Magyar Torch 15.286 5 2D

11 Christa Hatchew PT Burr Im Freezing 15.290 6 2D

2 Aubrie Taylor Air Born Sailor 15.290 6 2D

96 Crystal Seelye Coronarita 15.298

62 Devin Adams Bee Dance 15.312

4 Chris Fisher Boston Maritime 15.356

95 Lilly Persky Bucks Miss Megalena 15.446

68 Devin Adams Hf Jettin to Win 15.466

49 Haylee Fisher Sure bet Im foxy 15.487

93 Gailyn Daggett Lynx Indybar Charger 15.492

29 Jodi Cook MNM Ginger Gets Six 15.508

87 Kim Kegler Hot and Fabio 15.511

roll Jaydyn Butcher French Kissabull 15.529

80 Stephanie Barrett Stolie N Zigzags 15.542

81 Lori Cox Sunday's Sermen 15.552

52 Randy Curtis Moonstarsandplantary 15.582

16 Rochelle Geeck Seisstreakintalanted 15.590

44 Suzy Lilly Eye Opening Candy 15.608

60 Sabrina Edwards Thunder 15.638

77 Suzy Lilly Icy Bender 15.656 1 3D

Tracy Wren High Street Geiny 15.656 1 3D

15 Macy Jones Graves Dashin Fiesta 15.666 3 3D

37 Lil Rasmussen Cowboy 15.676 4 3D

69 Megan Jones Out An About 15.734 5 3D

12 Shelby Beishlag Pie on Fire 15.791 6 3D

OPEN BARRELS  



66 Debbie Henley Mp Man On A Mission 15.818

30 London Paul-Mehalski Pathogenesis 15.833

54 Diane Loosenort Lightning N Flames 15.836

roll Bailey Kirby Dekalbs Little Rocket 15.846

97 Jessica Janetski Legacy 15.851

31 Lorraine Hoover Cricket 15.853

19 McKensie Reid Genuine Doc O Java 15.903

34 Felicia Jenerou Sgp No Throttle 15.907

58 London Paul-Mehalski CD Sexy by Design 15.919

23 Kim Kegler Ima Lil Spanky 15.936

roll Sherri Yager Cartels Streakn Brez 15.950

88 Amber Butcher Skippin Calfonia 15.977

55 Dan  Walcutt Epic Endeavor 16.020

71 Riley Travis Frosted Red Velvet 16.062

42 Bobbi Lodholtz Perks of Bn Special 16.076

roll Julie Reid A Special Chic 16.102

46 Alyza Weaver Decked in Vegas 16.150

21 Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 16.221

63 Alyza Weaver Jack of all Trades 16.334

61 Shelby Beishlag All Fire N Effort 16.351

79 Kt  Novakoski Tbt Fire And Fame 16.361

56 Kylie Timmermans Jack 16.407

roll Casey Zangaro Gt Cocky 16.411

17 Kim Wagester Gqh Twisty Firewater 16.415

64 Macy Jones Chance 16.435

roll Kt  Novakoski Call Me Nettles 16.511

84 Staci Orr Lovie 16.513

40 Char Cain Rf Teardrop 16.546

82 Amber Maciok Outlaw 16.546

51 Alyssa Fitzpatrick Phoenix 16.551

73 Jessica Janetski High Class Of His Own 16.568

1 Megan Jones Bigtime Piloto 16.633

53 Sienna Fowler NotYourDaddysDinero 16.660 1 4D

85 Kathy Rebh Keeper 16.725 2 4D

Kira Nummer Doc 16.737 3 4D

24 Julie Dodson Diamond Driftin Cash 16.848 4 4D

57 Rebekah Kubiak Perks Magic Frost 16.853 5 4D

75 Grace Peterson Dawson 16.962 6 4D

18 Debbie Henley Skandia Slew Charger 16.968

38 Jennifer Overley One Reckless Dude 17.156

92 Jayclyn Butcher Bar Doc Quincy 17.164

roll Eastyn Paul-Mehalski Skatty Blackburn 17.352

89 Holly Grieser Dtc Dual Thunderbird 17.444

67 Ashlyn Graham Rocky 17.847

roll Caleb Young Lsf Good To Go 17.871

33 Faith Novakoski Girldunwitluck (lucky) 17.978

36 Tena Ladner Axle 18.122

39 Kenzie Anderson Two Tru Firewater 18.124

25 Kristan Louisell Perks Special Feature 18.129

OPEN BARRELS  



9 Shasta Cole Hold My Stogie 18.179

7 Kim Peterson Nash 18.316

65 Lily Blough Rahrahflitboombah 18.565

22 Jodie Loosenort Indy's Casanova ( TimeOnly) 23.421

41 Ashley Ball Graves Royal Boondox NT

45 Jenna Hatchew Jo Reyote Smart NT

26 Tena Ladner Rev NT

91 Kathy Rebh Hero NT

roll Crystal Seelye Cudas Chick NT

98 Ron Sullivian Bb Color Me Special NT

6 Jessica Sullivian One Speeding Eagle NT

8 Angela Sullivian Bigtime Expectation NT

10 Aubrie Taylor Sundancin Ravin NT

35 Wendy Walker Noble Frenchmans Lad NT

48 Kylee Wilson Tonight Heza Bigtime NT

83 Johnna Ellison Tequila Scratch

OPEN BARRELS  



Raine N Dreams Saturday, May 25,2024
YOUTH 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $25.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 22 Added Money $50.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

roll Shelby Beishlag My Mikados On Fire 14.877 1 1D

roll Kailyn pierce Tf Hayday Lug Bolt 15.087 2 1D

roll Paige Ebels Iris Firewater 15.142 3 1D

roll Aubrie Taylor Air Born Sailor 15.290

roll Christa Hatchew PT Burr Im Freezing 15.290

roll Macy Jones Graves Dashin Fiesta 15.666

roll Shelby Beishlag Pie on Fire 15.791

10 Alyza Weaver Decked in Vegas 16.139 1 2D

2 Alyza Weaver Jack of all Trades 16.261 2 2D

8 Macy Jones Chance 16.435 3 2D

roll Kt  Novakoski Call Me Nettles 16.511

roll Maddie Cook Beaudious Zevi 16.847

7 Grace Peterson Dawson 16.962 1 3D

Maddie Cook Fancy Flitof Victory 17.096 2 3D

roll Gavi Woiderski Shez Forever Bold 17.109 3 3D

9 Shelby Beishlag All Fire N Effort 17.601

4 Ashlyn Graham Rocky 17.847

1 Kenzie Anderson Two Tru Firewater 17.880

roll Faith Novakoski Girldunwitluck (lucky) 17.978

5 Maddie Cook Denali 18.615

roll Grace Peterson Nash NT

3 Aubrie Taylor Sundancin Ravin NT



Raine N Dreams Saturday, May 25,2024
ADULT 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $25.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 31 Added Money $50.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

roll Mackenzie Miller Jj Ima French Royal 14.650 1 1D

7 Cortney Homant Our Little Eagle 14.901 2 1D

4 Erica Magyar Torch 14.994 3 1D

roll Kara Nemeth Ty Blazer Kinda Guy 14.996

roll Kaley Zimmer Mymommacallsmenames 15.113

roll Kara Nemeth Woodya Look At Me Ed 15.151

roll Alyssa Abbas Furyofthewave 15.211

roll Josie Diehl Zakira 15.280

roll Crystal Seelye Coronarita 15.298

roll Devin Adams Bee Dance 15.312

roll Devin Adams Hf Jettin to Win 15.466

roll Jaydyn Butcher French Kissabull 15.529

roll Rochelle Geeck Seisstreakintalanted 15.590

roll Bailey Kirby Dekalbs Little Rocket 15.846 1 2D

roll Riley Travis Frosted Red Velvet 16.062 2 2D

roll Kylie Timmermans Jack 16.407 3 2D

6 Lilly Persky Bucks Miss Megalena 16.464

roll Alyssa Fitzpatrick Phoenix 16.551

roll Sienna Fowler NotYourDaddysDinero 16.660 1 3D

roll Jaydyn Butcher Bar Doc Quincy 17.164 2 3D

roll Holly Grieser Dtc Dual Thunderbird 17.444 3 3D

roll Caleb Young Lsf Good To Go 17.871

roll Kim Peterson Nash 18.316

2 Rebekah Kubiak Perks Magic Frost NT
3 Kristan Louisell Perks Special Feature NT
5 Casey Zangaro Gt Cocky NT

roll Jessica Sullivian One Speeding Eagle NT

roll Crystal Seelye Cudas Chick NT

roll Jenna Hatchew Jo Reyote Smart NT

1 Johnna Ellison Tequila Scratch



Raine N Dreams Saturday, May 25,2024
MASTERS 3-D BARRELS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $25.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 36 Added Money $50.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

roll Barry Reed Fish A Famous Pearl 14.707 1 1D

roll Kim Wagester Sf Guys Wanna Be Like Me 14.843 2 1D

roll Bobbi Lodholtz Hollywoods Hot socks 14.935 3 1D

roll Nikki Walcutt Zzi Rojo Magic 14.946

roll Kelly Moran No Tres Of A Bully Bug 15.110

roll Nikki Walcutt Hot french Fling 15.147

roll Gailyn Daggett Lynx Indybar Charger 15.492

roll Stephanie Barrett Stolie N ZigZags 15.542

roll Lori Cox Sunday's Sermen 15.552

roll Suzy Lilly Eye Opening Candy 15.608

roll Suzy Lilly Icy Bender 15.656

roll Tracy Wren High Street Geiny 15.656

roll Lil Rasmussen Cowboy 15.676

6 Megan Jones Out an About 15.734 1 2D

roll Debbie Henley Mp Man On A Mission 15.818 2 2D

roll Diane Loosenort Lightning N Flames 15.836 3 2D

roll Jessica Janetski Legacy 15.851

roll Lorraine Hoover Cricket 15.853

roll Kim Kegler Ima Lil Spanky 15.936

roll Sherri Yager Cartels Streakn Brez 15.950

roll Dan Walcutt Epic Endeavor 16.020

roll Bobbi Lodholtz Perks of Bn Special 16.076

roll Jessica Janetski High Class Of His Own 16.363

3 Kim Wagester Gqh Twisty Firewater 16.415

roll Staci Orr Lovie 16.513

roll Char Cain Rf Teardrop 16.546

roll Megan Jones Bigtime Piloto 16.633

roll Debbie Henley Skandia Slew Charger 16.638

2 Julie Dodson Diamond Driftin Cash 16.848 1 3D

Shasta Cole Hold My Stogie 18.179 2 3D

roll Sherri Yager Special Dashin Kid 18.869 3 3D

roll Jenny Pierce DTC Frenchmans Fury 19.697

4 Gailyn Daggett Tacs Doll NT

5 Angela Sullivian Bigtime Expectation NT

1 Ron Sullivian Bb Color Me Special NT

roll Wendy Walker Noble Frenchmans Lad NT

roll Kylee Wilson Tonight Heza Bigtime NT



Raine N Dreams Saturday, May 25,2024
NBHA SENIORS Entry minus $5 Office Fee $15.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 20 Added Money $0.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

roll Barry Reed Fish A Famous Pearl 14.707 1 1D

roll Tammy Smith HH Sunfrosted Fire 14.910 2 1D

roll Bobbi Lodholtz Hollywoods Hot socks 14.935

roll Kelly Moran No Tres Of A Bully Bug 15.110

roll Jodi Cook MNM Ginger Gets Six 15.508

roll Lori Cox Sunday's Sermen 15.552

roll Randy Curtis Moonstarsandplantary 15.582

roll Lil Rasmussen Cowboy 15.676

roll Debbie Henley Mp Man On A Mission 15.818 1 2D

roll Diane Loosenort Lightning N Flames 15.836 2 2D

roll Sherri Yager Cartels Streakn Brez 15.950

2 Bobbi Lodholtz Perks of Bn Special 16.088

roll Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 16.221

roll Staci Orr Lovie 16.513

roll Debbie Henley Skandia Slew Charger 16.638

1 Tena Ladner Axle 16.950 1 3D

4 Larry Ellison Story 17.748 2 3D

roll Sherri Yager Special Dashin Kid 18.869

roll Angela Sullivian Bigtime Expectation NT

roll Ron Sullivian Bb Color Me Special NT

roll Tena Ladner Rev NT

roll Janet Whitmer Fester Scratch



Raine N Dreams Saturday, May 25,2024
DOWN AND BACK Entry minus $5 Office Fee $20.00 70% Payback

Number in Class 10 Added Money $0.00

Draw Riders First Name Last Name Horse Time Place Division Payback

3 Crystal Seelye Coronarita 7.292 1 1D

9 Julie Dodson Diamond Driftin Cash 7.651

1 Randy Curtis Moonstarsandplantary 7.702

5 Casey Zangaro Gt Cocky 7.824

2 Ashlyn Graham Rocky 7.980

10 Randy Curtis Lucks Timeto Fling 8.041

4 Sherri Yager Cartels Streakin Brez 8.054

7 Alyza Weaver Jack of all Trades 8.161

6 Grace Peterson Dawson 8.226

8 Amber Maciok Outlaw 24.108 1 2D


